
Emerging Markets 
Charity Benefit 2006

EMTA invites you to participate in the 

Wednesday,
December 6, 2006
6:30pm

at Capitale 
130 Bowery

(at Bowery & Grand)
New York City

An invitation

With generous support from



EMpower 
www.empowerweb.org

NESsT
www.nesst.org

Trickle Up
www.trickleup.org

WaterPartners International
www.water.org 

Emerging Markets
Charity Benefit 2006 

Beneficiaries



The Emerging Markets Charity Benefit 2006 is
sponsored in part by the generous contribution
of MarketAxess through their Charity Day of
Trading on September 27, 2006. 

www.marketaxess.com  

Emerging Markets
Charity Benefit 2006 



To reserve a table, place an ad or donate an
item, please contact any of the following:

Aaron Fernandes - Lehman Brothers 
aaron.fernandes@lehman.com

Nick Firth - JP Morgan  
nick.firth@jpmorgan.com

Maria Garcia - Lehman Brothers 
mgarcia@lehman.com

Hema Kailasam - Deutsche Bank  
hema.kailasam@db.com

Avinash Kaza - Goldman Sachs 
avinash.kaza@gs.com

Caroline Keany - Dillon Read 
Capital Management  
caroline.keany@dillonread.com

Kathleen Kinsella - Citibank   
kathleen.e.kinsella@citigroup.com

Deborah Lieberman - Standard Bank  
deborah.lieberman@standardnewyork.com

Chandra Metzler - Deutsche Bank  
chandra.metzler@db.com

Anne Milne - Deutsche Bank  
anne.milne@db.com

Sheena Milne - GFI  
sheena.milne@gfigroup.com

Jonathan Murno - EMTA  
jmurno@emta.org

Dennis Rodrigues - MarketAxess  
drodrigues@marketaxess.com

Rossanna Scanlon - Options Group  
rscanlon@optionsgroup.com

Denise Simon - HSBC Halbis  
denise.simon@us.hsbc.com

David Spegel - ING Financial Markets LLC
david.spegel@americas.ing.com

Marcy Swank - ABN Amro
marcy.swank@abnamro.com

Adam Weiner - Oppenheimer Funds  
aweiner@oppenheimerfunds.com

John Welch - Lehman Brothers  
john.welch@lehman.com

Emerging Markets
Charity Benefit 2006 

You may also support the
important work of the 2006
beneficiaries by:

1) Purchasing tables:*
$10,000 per table
- Patron: $30,000 (3 tables)
- Sponsor: $20,000 (2 tables)
- Friend: $10,000 (1 table)

2) Placing an ad in the 
program**
- Full page ad: $2,500
- Half page ad: $1,500

3) Donate an auction item!

4) Make a tax deductible
contribution to EMCB!  
Your donation may be 
eligible for matching
grants from your company!

* 81% ($8,110) per table is tax-
deductible to the extent
allowed by law. 

** Ads are not tax-deductible. 


